YM-CL7NHB YEOMAN CL7 INSET HIGH OUTPUT BOILER STOVE

MB WASHER % 22mm O

¥M-CL7NHE

M8 HEX THIN NUT:

MB x 20 COUNTERSUMNEK SOCKET HEAD SCRE

18

M8 x 15 HEX HEA

MG x 10 HFX HFA
MB CRINKLE WASHER N

16

17

Ref. Product Drawing No. Deschption

No. Code (if different)

1 - MEC8164 BAFFLE ASSEMBLY

2 4953H CE7447 FRONT ASSEMBLY SEAL 10 x 2 x 1775 LG S/A BLACK ROPE
3 - ME500717 DATA PLATE MOUNT

4 CA7672 CASTTOP

5 ST7-CA7502 CA7502 BACK RIDDLING BAR

6 RVN-CA7595 CA7595 THIN MF RIDDLING SOCKET

7 M0616BUTH M6 x 16 BUTTON HEAD SCREW
8 MEC8792 RIDDLING TOOL ASSEMBLY

9 - MEC8936 ASHPAN ASSEMBLY

10 MEC8793 ASHPAN TOOL ASSEMBLY

11 - MEC8721 DETACHABLE FRONT ASSEMBLY
12 CA7671 CAST PLINTH

13 MEC8676 DOOR ASSEMBLY

14 ME600599 LATCH SCREW

15 SS25HL CA7056-1 LOG GUARD

16 ST7-CA7587  CA7587 RIDDLING CAM ARM

17 ST7-CA7489 CA7489 MF RIDDLING GRATE FRAME

18 ST7-CA7490 CA7490 GRATE BAR - FIXED

19 ST7-CA7491 CA7491 GRATE BAR - MOVING

20 MO0620HHS FASTENER M6 x 20 HEX HEAD
21 - ME501805 THERMOSTAT BLANKING PLATE
22 ME501806 THERMOSTAT BLANKING BAR
23 - MEC8648 THERMOSTAT SLOT COVER ASSEMBLY
24 - MEC8756 BODY FABRICATION

YM-CL7NHB YEOMAN CL7 INSET BOILER STOVE

“”\m

11
M8 HEX THIN NUT
M8 x 15 HEX HEALD

PR9094-1

1 YEOMAN CL7 INSET BOILER STOVE SPARE PARTS LIST -

ISSUE 1-06/11



